48]

453

224

332

532

283

249

[32

406

0638

[04

594

340

139

140

534

397

510

254

359

074

561

456

076

2025 Cardinal’s Annual
Stewardship Appeal:

Parishes Over Goal

St. Frances of Rome-St. Francis of Assisi-

St. Anthony-Our Lady of Grace Parish

St. Francis Xavier Parish

St. Peter Parish

St. John the Evangelist-
Qur Lady of Peace Parish

St. Anthony Parish

St. Teresa Parish

Resurrection Parish

St. Rita of Cascia-Saint Pius V Parish

St. Margaret Mary Parish

St. Monica-St. Elizabeth of Hungary-
St. Stephen of Hungary Parish

St. Patrick Parish

St. Francis of Assist Parish

St. Teresa Parish

St. George-St. Francis Parish

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel-St. Benedicta-
St. Mary of the Assumption Parish

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs
and Saint Jude

Saint Peter-Our Lady of the Rosary-Our
[ady of Victory-Saint Andrew Parish

I[mmaculate Heart of Mary Parish

Holy Name of Jesus Parish

Holy Innocents Parish

Sts. Peter and Paul Parish

St. Matthew-
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish

St. Ignatius Loyola Parish

St. Vincent Ferrer-
St. Catherine of Siena Parish

Our Lady of Sorrows Parish

St. Augustine Parish

St. Jean Baptiste Parish

Address

4307 Barnes Avenue
Bronx, NY 10466

[51 Bridge Street
Narrowsburg, NY 12764

264 N. Main Street
Liberty, NY 12754

348 East 55th Street
New York, NY 10022

1496 Commonwealth
Avenue, Bronx, NY 10460

1634 Victory Boulevard
Staten Island, NY 10314

910 Boston Post Road
Rye, NY 10580

448 College Avenue
Bronx, NY 10451

1914 Morris Avenue
Bronx, NY 10453

406 East 80th Street
New York, NY 10075

7 Pound Ridge Road
Bedford, NY 10506

[35 W. 3lst St.
New York, NY 10001

[4] Henry Street
New York, NY 10002

9719 State Route 97
Callicoon, NY 12723

1265 Castleton Avenue
Staten Island, NY 10310

91 Arden Street
New York, NY 10040

22 Barclay Street
New York, NY 10007

3 Carman Road
Scarsdale, NY 10583

P.O. Box 597
45 Highland Avenue
Otisville, NY 10963

431 Bedford Road
Pleasantville, NY 10570

333 St. Ann's Avenue
Bronx, NY 10456

616 Warburton Avenue
Hastings-on-Hudson, NY
[0706

980 Park Avenue
New York, NY 10028

369 Lexington Avenue
New York, NY 10065

920 Mamaroneck Avenue

White Plains, NY 10605

[8 Cherry Avenue
Larchmont, NY 10538

184 East 76th Street
New York, NY 10021

% of
Goal

289.76%

2179.75%

226.54%

211.01

32

184.27%

179.44%

[76.28%

[75.97%

[74.63%

[73.93%

170.50%

170.09%

164.41%

163.00%

160.08%

[58.88%

[58.17%

[157.90%

156.29%

153.82%

152.98%

[152.75%

[51.57%

150.26%

149.99%

149.82%

149.37%

Deanery

South Manhattan

Staten Island

South Westchester

South Manhattan
North Westchester
South Manhattan

South Manhattan

Staten Island

North Manhattan

South Manhattan

South Westchester

North Westchester

South Westchester

South Manhattan

South Manhattan

South Westchester

South Westchester

South Manhattan




083 St. Joseph of the Holy Family Parish

4472 Holy Rosary Parish

015 Holy Trinity Parish

082 St. Joseph Parish

St. John Nepomucene-St. Frances Xavier

1] Cabrini-St. John the Martyr Parish
496 St. Augustine Parish
426 Sts. Mary and Andrew Parish
029 Our Lady of Lourdes Parish
392 St. Columba Parish
361 Our Lady of Perpetual Help-St.
Catharine Parish
125 Our Lady of Good Counsel-
St. Thomas More Parish

202 Holy Cross Parish
409 St. Theresa Parish
193 Holy Name of Jesus-

St. Gregory the Great Parish
566 Christ the King Parish
081 St. Joseph Parish (Greenwich Village)
012 Holy Innocents Parish
450 Immaculate Conception Parish
495 St. Mary Parish
[2] Guardian Angel-St. Columba Parish
565 St. Joseph Parish
226 St. Anthony of Padua Parish
301 Blessed Sacrament Parish
521 St. Kateri Tekakwitha Parish
413 Saint John and Saint Mary Parish
216 Our Lady of Solace-St. Dominic Parish
464 St. Joseph Parish
537 St. Anthony Parish
407 St. Catharine Parish
247 St. Luke Parish

286 St. Augustine-Our Lady of Victory Parish

457 Sts. John and Paul Parish

209 Our Lady of Angels Parish

405 West 125th Street
New York, NY 10027

170 Bradhurst Avenue
Hawthorne, NY 10532

213 West 82nd Street
New York, NY 10024

404 East 87th Street
New York, NY 10128

411 East 66th Street
New York, NY 10065

381 North Highland
Avenue

Ossining, NY 10562

137 S. Main Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

472 West 142nd Street
New York, NY 10031

P.O. Box 428, Hopewell
Junction, NY [2533

559 Pelham Manor Road
Pelham Manor, NY 10803

230 East 90th Street
New York, NY [0128

620 Thieriot Avenue
Bronx, NY 10473

1394 Pleasantville Road
Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510

207 West 96th Street
New York, NY 10025

740 North Broadway
Yonkers, NY 10701

371 Sixth Avenue
New York, NY 10014

128 West 37th Street
New York, NY 10018

467 Delaware Avenue

Kingston, NY 12401

9719 State Route 97
Callicoon, NY 12723

193 10th Avenue
New York, NY 10011

[0 Liberty Street
Monticello, NY 12701

332 East 166th Street
Bronx, NY 10459

30 Manor Road
Staten Island, NY 10310

1925 Route 32
e Grangeville, NY 12540

30 Poillon Drive
Chappaqua, NY 10514

731 Morris Park Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462

[49 Cottage Street
Middletown, NY 10940

385 Harrison Street
West Harrison, NY 10604

523 Western Highway
Blauvelt, NY 10913

623 East 138th Street
Bronx, NY 10454

1512 Webster Avenue
Bronx, NY 10456

280 Weaver Street
Larchmont, NY 10538

2860 Webb Avenue

Bronx, NY 10468

148.52%

147.59%

146.59%

143.72%

142.54%

142.16%

142.13%

142.03%

141.59%

140.91%

140.25%

140.14%

136.73%

136.12%

135.74%

135.62%

[35.11%

134.23%

133.42%

132.19%

131.58%

131.48%

131.23%

130.03%

[28.87%

127.94%

[27.56%

127.34%

[26.86%

26.63%

125.28%

[24.67%

[123.77%

North
Manhattan

North Westchester

South Manhattan

South Manhattan

South Manhattan

North Westchester

Ulster

North Manhattan

Dutchess and

Putnam

South Westchester

South Manhattan
East Bronx
North Westchester
South Manhattan
South Westchester
South Manhattan

South Manhattan

South Manhattan

Staten Island

Dutchess and

Putnam

North Westchester

South Westchester

Rockland

South
Westchester




509

261

435

583

325

360

331

574

443

436

001

241

554

282

045

316

339

255

2179

218

034

472

376

371

596

43]

309

433

263

St. Angela Merici Parish

St. Stanislaus Parish

St. Michael Parish

St. Anastasia Parish

St. Patrick Parish

St. Patrick Parish

Sacred Heart-Our Lady of Pompeii Parish

Holy Cross Parish

St. Sylvester Parish

St. Bartholomew Parish

St. Mary of the Assumption Parish

St. Gregory the Great Parish

St. Patrick's Cathedral

St. Joan of Arc Parish

Most Precious Blood Parish

St. Margaret of Cortona-
St. Gabriel Parish

St. Agnes Parish

St. Clare Parish

Our Lady of Good Counsel and Saint

Peter-Saint Paul-Assumption

Sts. Philip and James Parish

St. Brendan-St. Ann Parish

Our Savior Parish

Our Lady of Pompeii Parish

St. Francis of Assist Parish

Holy Family Parish

St. Joan of Arc-
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish

St. Paul-St. Ann Parish

St. Patrick Parish

St. Gregory Barbarigo Parish

Our Lady Star of the Sea Parish

St. John the Evangelist Parish

St. Thomas Aquinas Parish

Q17 Morris Avenue

Bronx, NY 10451

[590 Main Street
P.O. Box 558
Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

165 Co-op City Boulevard
Bronx, NY 10475

21 North Main Street
P.O.Box 942
Harriman, NY 10926

137 Moseman Road
Yorktown Heights, NY
[0598

53 St. Patrick Place
Staten Island, NY 10306

|8 Bellewood Avenue
Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522

9719 State Route 97
Callicoon, NY 12723

3854 Targee Street
Staten Island, NY 10304

5 Palmer Road
Yonkers, NY 10701

[17 Valley Road
Katonah, NY 10536

215 Halstead Avenue
Harrison, NY 10528

14 East 5lst Street
New York, NY 10022

1372 Stratford Avenue
Bronx, NY 10472

42 Walnut Street
Walden, NY 12586

6000 Riverdale Avenue
Bronx, NY 10471

143 East 43rd Street
New York, NY 10017

[10 Nelson Avenue
Staten Island, NY 10308

10 Austin Place
Staten Island, NY 10304

1160 East 213th Street
Bronx, NY 10469

333 East 206th Street
Bronx, NY 10467

2317 Washington Avenue
Bronx, NY 10458

25 Carmine Street
New York, NY 10014

2 Green Street
Mount Kisco, NY 10549

315 East 47th Street
New York, NY 10017

32 Eagle Valley Road
Sloatsburg, NY 10974

32 Lake Road West
Congers, NY 10920

29 Cox Avenue
P.O. Box 6
Armonk, NY 10504

2| Cinder Road
Garnerville, NY 10923

5371 Amboy Road
Staten Island, NY 10312

71 Murray Avenue
Goshen, NY 10924

[900 Crotona Parkway
Bronx, NY 10460

[22.87%

122.38%

122.31%

[21.90%

[21.86%

[21.40%

120.20%

[20.19%

[20.11%

[18.73%

[18.52%

[18.40%

[18.36%

[18.31%

[17.88%

[17.75%

[17.40%

[17.39%

[17.35%

[17.23%

[17.15%

[16.85%

[16.67%

[16.26%

[16.26%

[15.07%

[15.07%

[13.48%

[13.37%

[13.19%

[13.07%

[12.48%

West Bronx

Dutchess and

Putnam

North Westchester

South Westchester

South Westchester
North Westchester
South Westchester

South Manhattan

Fast Bronx

Orange

West Bronx

South Manhattan

Staten Island

Staten Island

East Bronx

West Bronx

West Bronx

South Manhattan

North Westchester

South Manhattan

Rockland

Rockland

North Westchester

Rockland

Staten Island

Orange

West Bronx




378

385

531

368

069

305

5138

547

365

062

3338

459

346

358

545

505

[38

246

536

43871

555

363

592

575

099

393

243

312

525

540

The Magdalene Parish

Holy Name of Mary-Assumption Parish

St. Charles Parish

St. Anthony of Padua-
St. Thomas Aquinas Parish

St. Paul the Apostle Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Annunciation-Our Lady of Fatima Parish

St. Francis de Sales Parish

Our Lady Help of Christians Parish

Immaculate Conception Parish

Immaculate Conception Parish

Our Lady of Victory-Sacred Heart Parish

Sts. Cyril and Methodius
and St. Raphael Parish

St. Mary-St. Joseph
and Our Lady of Mount Carmel

St. Aloysius Parish

St. Joseph-St. Thomas
St. John Neumann Parish

St. Vito-Most Holy Trinity Parish

Transfiguration Parish

Infant Saviour Parish

Corpus Christi-Notre Dame Parish

St. Lucy Parish

St. Pius X Parish

St. Augustine Parish

St. Mary Parish

Sts. Peter and Paul and St. Ursula Parish

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish

St. Casimir Parish

St. Rose of Lima Parish

Our Lady of Shkodra Parish

St. John Chrysostom Parish

St. Ann Parish

St. Martin de Porres Parish

St. Denis Parish

525 Bedford Road
Pocantico Hills, NY 10591

39 Union Street
Montgomery, NY 12549

644 Clawson Street
Staten Island, NY 10306

[51 Bridge Street
Narrowsburg, NY 12764

602 McLean Avenue
Yonkers, NY 10705

981 Castleton Avenue
Staten Island, NY 10310

470 Westchester Avenue
Crestwood, NY 10707

135 East 96th Street
New York, NY [0128

1396 Amboy Road
Staten Island, NY 10307

46 Ball Street, P.O. Box 712
Port Jervis, NY 12771

26 John Street
Stony Point, NY 10980

28 West Sidney Avenue
Mount Vernon, NY 10550

502 West 41st Street
New York, NY 10036

231 Church Street
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

264 N. Main Street
Liberty, NY 12754

6097 Amboy Road
Staten Island, NY 10309

316 Underhill Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

268 South Broadway
Tarrytown, NY 10591

22 Holland Avenue
Pine Bush, NY 12566

529 West 121st Street
New York, NY 10027

3833 Mace Avenue
Bronx, NY 10467

Ol Secor Road
Scarsdale, NY 10583

[40 Maple Avenue
New City, NY 10956

[l Clinton Street
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

[29 Birch Street
Mount Vernon, NY 10552

1377 E. Main Street
Shrub Oak, NY 10588

239 Nepperhan Avenue
Yonkers, NY 10701

510 West 165th Street
New York, NY 10032

361 West Hartsdale Ave.
Hartsdale, NY 10530

985 East 167th Street
Bronx, NY 10459

101 Cromwell Avenue

Staten Island, NY 10304

[18 Cedar Valley Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

P.O. Box 10
602 Beekman Road

Hopewell Junction, NY
[2533

[12.05%

[11.95%

[10.34%

[10.33%

[10.32%

[10.21%

[10.10%

[10.04%

109.89%

109.80%

109.78%

109.55%

109.39%

109.28%

109.07%

108.51%

108.06%

107.99%

[07.73%

107.69%

106.61%

106.49%

106.39%

106.35%

106.34%

106.21%

106.12%

105.91%

105.90%

105.78%

105.43%

104.98%

104.75%

North

Westchester

Staten Island

South Westchester

Staten Island

South Westchester

South Manhattan

Staten Island
Rockland

South Westchester

South Manhattan

Dutchess and

Putnam

Staten Island

South
Westchester

North Westchester

North Manhattan

South Westchester

Rockland

Dutchess and

Putnam

South Westchester

North Westchester

South Westchester
North Manhattan

South Westchester

West Bronx

Staten Island

Dutchess and

Putnam

Dutchess and

Putnam




. . 378 Tiffany Street 5

Transfiguration- 29 Mott Street

137 104.05% South Manhattan

St. James/St. Joseph Parish New York, NY 10013

599 St. Aedan Parish Pearlzéiljzflgivfo - 103.69%
207 Immaculate Conception Parish 7]35riitfrl]\]l_Ylili Olioéa;i 103.54%
333 Holy Child Parish Stj;fl Q“::Olzlsc’lz‘; " 103.31%
480 St. Anthony Parish %NZ:ZE’N@C:‘OEET 102.95%

62 St. Marks Place
New York, NY 10003

063 St. Cyril Parish 102.94% South Manhattan

, ‘ 221 West [07th Street 5
003 Ascension Parish New York NY 10025 102.75% North Manhattan

Dutchess and

Putnam

St. John the Evangelist- 39 East Main Street
St. Charles Borromeo Parish Pawling, NY 12564

Fr. Kelley Drive
: - f -
384 >t MarétHlfli Nlim,e ;’ Jesus P.O. Box 904 102.40% Ulster
L rerer ats Port Ewen, NY 12466
St. John the Evangelist |2 Holly Hills Drive
4 102.33% [st
49 and St. Francis de Sales West Hurley, NY 112498 02.35%

353 102.48%

083 lmmiZLJllDaetteeZ:;rSlzeEcie;rilsl;arish 3IC>E::1}§,WNSYU16067JCO5 102.04% South Westchester
562 St. Bernard Parish Wfllt:;?;ie;ﬁ\?\tfr?gz o | 102.04% [ South Westchester
434 Holy Rosary Parish Grilex;‘:zrfaf: Q:frl‘g;z o | 101.72%
199 St. Charles Borromeo-Resurrection- 211 West 141st Street 101.529% North Manhattan

All Saints Parish New York, NY 10030

P.O. Box 527
| L fthe A ion Parish 101.25% [l
39 Our Lady of the Assumption Paris Bloomingburg, NY 12721 01.25%
353 Main Street
444 H f Parish 100.88%
Sacred Heart of Jesus Paris Highland Falls, NY 10928 00.88%

125 East 105th Street
New York, NY 10029

[28 St. Cecilia-Holy Agony Parish 100.80% North Manhattan

. 414 Haviland Drive 5
528 Sacred Heart Parish Patterson. NY 12563 100.58%

. P.O. Box 222, Route |7 K N
389 St. Paul Parish Bullville. NY 10915 [00.55%
245 North Main Street
2 : h . Boniface Parish 100.01% Rockl
35 St. Joseph and St. Boniface Paris Spring Valley, NY 10467 00.01%

As of: 1/12/2026

Dutchess and

Putnam




